APTR ARRAIAL DO CABO 2017

Relatério Geral - 45 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1

2

Numero
45029
45048
45039
45047
45041
45033
45002
45034

Nome

IZABELA ANTUNES VILARDO
VANESSA PESSOA MACHADO
MARILELIA ROCHA EZEQUIEL

SILVIA REGINA DE OLIVEIRA
PATRICIA ABAD LAMAS

JOSEANE MENDES DE OLIVEIRA
ALESSANDRA MERCES DOS SANTOS
JOSILENE DA COSTA SILVA
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Fx.Et.
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CIl.Fx.
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F
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Equipe
AVULSO
AVULSO

RUA

EU CORREDORA

Tempo
05:24:28
05:32:59
06:38:47
06:53:25
06:58:01
07:36:22
07:40:52
08:52:18
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